
Building / Region Phone Email
Multisite Events Jessica Aiello Catering Director 817-729-4880 Jessica.Aiello@compass-usa.com 

245 Summer St. Debbie Arena Catering Director 857-278-1547 Debbie.Arena@compass-usa.com
Boston, MA 02210 Paola Rojas Catering Manager Paola.Rojas@compass-usa.com

500 Salem St. Sarah Collins Food Service Director 401-292-6200 Sarah Collins@compass-usa.com
Smithfield, RI 02917 Corey Williams Campus General Manager 401-292-6200 Corey.Williams@compass-usa.com

900 Salem St. Krystal Moreno Catering Manager 508-262-5018 Krystal.Moreno@compass-usa.com
Smithfield, RI 02917 Corey Williams Campus General Manager 401-292-7200 Corey.Williams@compass-usa.com

One Spartan Way Petrit Cela Catering Manager 617-834-9786 Petrit.Cela@compass-usa.com 
Merrimack, NH 03054 Greg Taranto Food Service Director 603-791-6503 Michael.Taranto@compass-usa.com

Two Contra Way Petrit Cela Catering Manager 617-834-9786 Petrit.Cela@compass-usa.com 
Merrimack, NH 03054 Amanda Picardi Food Service Director 603-769-5795 Amanda.picardi@compass-usa.com

100 Crosby Parkway Vanessa Valenzuela Catering Director 251-725-3455 Vanessa.Valenzuela@compass-usa.com
Covington, KY 41015 Lisa Barnett Food Service Director 859-386-8503 Lisa.Barnett@compass-usa.com

100 Howe Way Vanessa Valenzuela Catering Director 251-725-3455 Vanessa.Valenzuela@compass-usa.com
Covington, KY 41015 Jeanne Sydock Food Service Director 859-386-8667 Jeanne.Sydock@compass-usa.com

100 Magellan Way Vanessa Valenzuela Catering Director 251-725-3455 Vanessa.Valenzuela@compass-usa.com
Covington, KY 41015 Tanya Carver Café Manager 859-386-7339  Tanya.Carver@compass-usa.com

100 New Millennium Way Jessica Aiello Portfolio Catering Manager 817-729-4880 Jessica.Aiello@compass-usa.com 
Durham, NC 27709 Food Service Director

49 North 400 West Kendra Crook Food Service Director 385-214-4815 Kendra.Crook@compass-usa.com
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 Christopher Young Executive Chef 801-440-5993 Christopher.Young@compass-usa.com 

One Destiny Way Alissa Hertz Catering Director 682-417-8436 Alissa.Hertz@compass-usa.com 
Westlake, TX 76262 Jamie Ohants Food Service Director 425-583-1698 Jamie.Ohants@compass-usa.com

Two Destiny Way Rincy Roy Catering Manager 267-574-3163 Rincy.Roy@compass-usa.com
Westlake, TX 76262 Dannie Murphy Food Service Director 817-205-6507 Danielle.Murphy@compass-usa.com

5401 Watson Dr. Jose Vasquez Catering Manager 505-316-3340 Jose.Vazquez2@compass-usa.com
Albuquerque, NM 87106 Clarisse Chavez Food Service Director 505-401-0835 Clarisse.Chavez@compass-usa.com 

155 Seaport Blvd, 11th Floor Yuri Craner Manager 617-599-7552 Yuri.Craner@compass-usa.com
Boston, MA 02110 Maya Reyes Supervisor 

640 5th Avenue, 5th Floor Donea Toney Food Service Director 646-721-6126 Donea.Toney@compass-usa.com
New York, NY 10019 

499 Washing Blvd. 6th Floor Haneefah Phelps Food Service Director 862-444-8152 Haneefah.Phelp@compass-usa.com
Jersey City, NJ 07310 

4601Touchton Road Chad McDaniel Food Service Director 904-887-6048 Chad.McDaniel@compass-usa.com
East Building 400

6501 South Fiddlers Green Gabriella Santos Food Service Director 321-337-6012 Gabriella.Santos@compass-usa.com 
Suite 600, 6th Floor

FLIK On-Site Catering Contact


